
Caregiver Events, Training and Support January 2020
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

29 30 31 1 
County Closed 

2 3 4

5 6
7
Foster Parent Support 
Group 9:30-11:30am @ 
VOM RSVP to Teresa if 
you need child care in 
advance, 565-4262

8 9 10 11

12

13
Spanish Language 
Support Group 
6:00-8:00pm @ VOM, 
contact Myrna for child 
care in advance, 
565-4276

14
Foster Parent Support 
Group 9:30-11:30am @ 
VOM RSVP to Teresa if 
you need child care in 
advance, 565-4262

15 16 17 18

19 20

M L King Day
County Closed

21
Foster parent support 
group 9:30-11:30am @ 
Spring Hills Church 
RSVP to Teresa if you 
need child care in 
advance 565-4262

22 23 24 25

26

27
Spanish Language 
Training 6:00-8:00pm @ 
VOM, contact Myrna 
for child care in 
advance, 565-4276

28
Caring For Substance 
Exposed Infants 
Support Group 
9:30-11:30am @ 
Hillside Church 
Petaluma RSVP to 
Teresa in advance, 
565-4262

29 30 31 1

Spring Hills Church 3700 Fulton Rd. Santa Rosa, CA 95403 Caregiver Resources Unit:  Recruitment, Approval & Support
Valley of the Moon (VOM) is located at 112 Children’s Circle Santa Rosa, CA 95409 Manager: Meg Easter-Dawson 565-8383 measter@schsd.org Off every other Friday
Hillside Church is located at 2689 Old Adobe Rd, Petaluma, CA 94954 Supervisor: Stephanie Montez: 565-4331 smontez@schsd.org  Off Mondays; 12/30-1/6



CPI 3650 Standish Ave. Santa Rosa CA Myrna Ramirez: 565-4276 ramirmc@schsd.org Off Friday
Teresa Baldassari : 565- 4262 tbaldassari@schsd.org Off Every other Friday

                Rose Eshe: 565-3335 esher@schsd.org   M/W/F 1pm-5pm 
Craig Begley (RFA): 565-7326 wbegley@schsd.org off Fridays 

Jessica Viruet (RFA): 565-4368 jviruet@schsd.org off Fridays; 1/13-1/15
Yesenia Almaras (RFA): 565-3373 almary@schsd.org off Fridays 
Marie Regan-Szatlocky (RFA): 565-3643 reganm@schsd.org off Wednesdays; 12/23-1/3


